
Page  1/1

Well Name:   P&A Farms 28-2

Report Printed:   5/26/2020www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123194050000
Surface Legal Location

NESE 28 5N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,631.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,641.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Wellbore Integrity
Secondary Job Type

Set RBP
Start Date

10/3/2014
End Date

TD:  6,980.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 5/26/2020 3:36:10 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

8.9

9.8

358.9

359.9

379.9

560.0

1,250.0

1,350.1

1,450.1

2,299.9

2,500.0

2,549.9

4,904.9

5,962.9

5,996.1

6,498.0

6,518.0

6,524.0

6,524.9

6,624.0

6,631.9

6,682.1

6,769.4

6,771.0

6,797.9

6,798.9

6,805.1

6,857.9

6,979.0

6,980.0

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 6,979.0 ftKB; 6,980.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,858.0

Perforated; 6,799.0-6,805.0

NC/SN; 2 3/8; 6,769.4-6,771.0; 1.60

Perforated; 6,624.0-6,632.0

Production Casing Cement (250 sxs); 5,996.0 ftKB; 6,980.0 ftKB

Annular Fill (200 sxs); 4,905.0 ftKB; 5,963.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 6,979.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.04; 8.8-6,769.4; 6,760.60

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 359.0 ftKB; 360.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (250 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 360.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 359.0 ftKB


